
LOT 19 OAK RIDGE ESTATES
UNIT III. 

GOODMAN RICHARD III
542 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

07/10/2019 BC 3.29 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

387,138
54,780
60,000

501,918
159,992
341,926

HX HB 50,722
291,204
501,918

0

501,918

1307/0940 12/31/2015 WD Q I 01 307,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVE L VIGUE

RICHARD GOODMAN 111

1107/2017 1/09/2007 WD Q I 555,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE J III & TRICIA

STEVE L VIGUE
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XFOB:4:1: AROUND POOL

10093 POOL 115 08/18/1995

8535 SFR 87,000 06/27/1994

2016HX Base Yr

542 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,381 121.3797 135.95 595,597 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3808

APT 672 100 672 59,383

BAS 3,136 100 3,136 277,120

FGR 632 55 348 30,752

FOP 82 30 25 2,209

FSP 501 40 200 17,674

5,023 4,381 387,138

BAS= W25 FSP= W7 S8 W8 S6 W24 S10 E4 S5 E12 N2 E11 N11 E4 N4
E8 N12$ S12 W8 S4 W4 S11W11 S2 W12 N5 W4 N10 W15 S40 E17 S5
E11 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W1 N3 W9 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E9 S3 E12 S2 E5 FGR=
S13 E2 N2 E20 S2 E2 N28 W24 S15$ N15 E24 N46$ PTR= N30 APT=
N24 W28 S24 E28$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,034.00 UT 2.40 2.40 50 1995 1995 3 50 8,441

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 633.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,899

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,400

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 18,144

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,440

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,920

54,780

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


